Nummer Staffel
30082 M-BL
30637 M-KLB
31337 F-KLA
30640 M-KLB
93525 F-LL-2
30088 M-BL
38323 gJE4+1/9
38325 gJE4+1/9
38683 glF-7
38685 glF-7
30096 M-BL
33402 wiC-KLA
30644 M-KLB
33503 wJD-KLB
32592 gID-KLA
93497 F-LL-2
30648 M-KLB
31350 F-KLA
30100 M-BL
33505 wiD-KLB
32593 gID-KLA
32474 mJC-BL
33403 wiC-KLA
33323 wiB-BK
30104 M-BL
32472 mJC-BL
38687 glF-7
38689 glF-7
33324 wliB-BK
93512 F-LL-2
38328 glE4+1/9
38330 glE4+1/9
30073 M-BL
93501 F-LL-2
30636 M-KLB
32478 mJC-BL
30111 M-BL
31346 F-KLA
38691 glF-7
38693 glF-7
38331 gJE4+1/9

Datum
15.01.2022
16.01.2022
16.01.2022
22.01.2022
22.01.2022
22.01.2022
23.01.2022
23.01.2022
23.01.2022
23.01.2022
29.01.2022
29.01.2022
29.01.2022
30.01.2022
30.01.2022
05.02.2022
05.02.2022
05.02.2022
05.02.2022
06.02.2022
06.02.2022
06.02.2022
06.02.2022
06.02.2022
11.02.2022
12.02.2022
12.02.2022
12.02.2022
12.02.2022
13.02.2022
13.02.2022
13.02.2022
15.02.2022
19.02.2022
19.02.2022
19.02.2022
19.02.2022
20.02.2022
05.03.2022
05.03.2022
05.03.2022

Zeit Hallennummer Heim

15:45
17:00
17:00
15:45
18:00
20:00
10:05
10:35
11:35
12:05
17:50
12:45
16:00
12:35
12:30
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
10:00
11:30
13:00
14:45
16:30
20:30
16:15
11:05
11:35
13:45
18:00
13:05
13:35
20:15
17:55
15:30
17:30
19:30
13:00
11:05
11:35
13:05

3025 TSV Alfdorf/Lorch 2

3023 SCKorb

3025 WSG Alfdorf/Lorch/Waldhausen 3

3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See 2
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3049 MTV Stuttgart 2

3049 MTV Stuttgart 2

3041 SF Schwaikheim 2

3062 SG Welz-Kais

3078 HC Winnenden 3

3001 WSG ALLOWA 2

3078 HC Winnenden 2

3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See 2
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See 2
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3029 TV Oeffingen 1897 2

3017 SV Remshalden

3026 SV Stuttgarter Kickers

3026 SV Stuttgarter Kickers

3041 SF Schwaikheim

3065 HSG Winterbach/Weiler

3069 HSG Cannstatt/Minster/Max-Eyth-See
3069 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3022 SV Hohenacker-Neustadt

3002 SG Weinstadt

3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See 2
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3031 HSK Urbach-Pliderhausen 2

3006 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3006 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3006 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See

Gast

HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See 2
HSG Cannstatt/Muinster/Max-Eyth-See 2
SV Hohenacker-Neustadt 3

SV Fellbach

TV Obertiirkheim

HSG Oberer Neckar 2

HSG Oberer Neckar 2

HSG Cannstatt/Muinster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Muinster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Muinster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Muinster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See 2
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
SV Stuttgarter Kickers

TSF Welzheim 2

SG Welzheim-Kaisersbach

SV Remshalden 2

HSG Ob. Neckar

SG Weinstadt 2

SV Stg.Kickers

WSG ALLOWA 2

SV Hohen-Neu

HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
MTV Stuttgart 2

MTV Stuttgart 2

HSG Cannstatt/Minster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Minster/Max-Eyth-See
SV Fellbach 3

MTV Stuttgart

HC Winnenden

HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See 2
MTV Stuttgart

MTV Stuttgart

TV Obertiirkheim

Hallenname

Schéfersfeldhalle

Ballspielhalle

Schéfersfeldhalle

Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum

Sporthalle West (Hasenberg-Schule)
Sporthalle West (Hasenberg-Schule)
Fritz-Ulrich-Halle

Alfred-Karcher-Sporthalle

Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle

Rembrandthalle
Rembrandthalle

Salierhalle

Ballsporthalle

Ballsporthalle

Gemeindehalle

Sporthalle

Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Hohberg-Halle
Elly-Heuss-Knapp-Gymnasium
Elly-Heuss-Knapp-Gymnasium
Elly-Heuss-Knapp-Gymnasium



38333 glE4+1/9
93518 F-LL-2
30116 M-BL
32597 gID-KLA
30656 M-KLB
32480 mJC-BL
30123 M-BL
33502 wID-KLB
33407 wIC-KLA
33327 wiB-BK
31359 F-KLA
32483 miC-BL
30660 M-KLB
30130 M-BL
31361 F-KLA
32599 gID-KLA
33329 wiB-BK
33409 wIC-KLA
30137 M-BL
33504 wiD-KLB
31355 F-KLA
31329 F-KLA
30663 M-KLB
93492 F-LL-2
30143 M-BL
31368 F-KLA
93533 F-LL-2
31369 F-KLA
93536 F-LL-2
30154 M-BL
30669 M-KLB
30010 M-BL

05.03.2022
05.03.2022
06.03.2022
12.03.2022
12.03.2022
12.03.2022
12.03.2022
13.03.2022
13.03.2022
13.03.2022
13.03.2022
19.03.2022
19.03.2022
19.03.2022
20.03.2022
20.03.2022
20.03.2022
20.03.2022
26.03.2022
27.03.2022
27.03.2022
02.04.2022
02.04.2022
02.04.2022
02.04.2022
09.04.2022
09.04.2022
23.04.2022
23.04.2022
23.04.2022
24.04.2022
Termin offen

13:35
17:40
17:00
14:00
15:45
18:00
20:00
11:30
13:00
15:00
17:00
17:00
18:15
16:00
15:00
09:30
15:15
13:30
20:15
11:45
17:00
13:45
15:45
18:00
20:00
11:45
16:00
15:15
17:30
19:30
13:00

3006 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
5046 HT Uhingen-Holzhausen

3049 MTV Stuttgart

3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See 2
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See 2
3035 HSC Schm/Oeff

3049 MTV Stuttgart 3

3056 VfL Waiblingen Handball 3

3013 SV Fellbach 2

3041 SF Schwaikheim

3066 HSG Wint/Weil

3078 HC Winnenden 2

3059 HSG Oberer Neckar

3026 SV Stg.Kickers 2

3065 HSG Winterbach/Weiler 2

3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See 2
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See 2
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3026 SV Stuttgarter Kickers 2

3026 SV Stuttgarter Kickers

3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See 2
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3027 HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See
3013 SV Fellbach 3

3069 TV Obertiirkheim

TV Obertiirkheim

HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Gab-Gais

SG Heumaden-Sillenbuch

SV Fellbach

SV Fellbach 2

HC Winnenden 2

HSG Gab-Gais

HC Winnenden 2

MTV Stuttgart 2

HSG Cannstatt/Muinster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Miinster/Max-Eyth-See 2
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See 2
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See 2
SV Stuttgarter Kickers 2

VfL Waiblingen Handball 4

SG Hegensberg-Liebersbronn

TSV Schmiden 1902 3

HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See 2
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See
HC Schmiden/Oeffingen 3

TSV Wolfschlugen 2

SV Hohenacker-Neustadt

HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See 2
HSG Cannstatt/Munster/Max-Eyth-See

Elly-Heuss-Knapp-Gymnasium

Haldenberghalle

Sporthalle West (Hasenberg-Schule)

Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum

Sporthalle West (Hasenberg-Schule)

Rundsporthalle
Zeppelinhalle

Flatow-Sporthalle

Salierhalle

Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Rembrandthalle
Rembrandthalle
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Sporthalle Schulzentrum
Zeppelinhalle
Ballsporthalle



